
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 5

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM Junior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 111 TERRANEO N. 12:35.842
Tempo gara

1 56.200 + 02.932 12:41:10.665  122,349

2 53.805 + 00.537 12:42:04.470  127,795

3 53.775 + 00.507 12:42:58.245  127,866

4 53.684 + 00.416 12:43:51.929  128,083

5 53.268 --------- 12:44:45.197  129,083

6 53.581 + 00.313 12:45:38.778  128,329

7 53.530 + 00.262 12:46:32.308  128,451

8 53.487 + 00.219 12:47:25.795  128,555

9 53.586 + 00.318 12:48:19.381  128,317

10 53.665 + 00.397 12:49:13.046  128,128

11 53.889 + 00.621 12:50:06.935  127,596

12 53.903 + 00.635 12:51:00.838  127,562

13 54.627 + 01.359 12:51:55.465  125,872

14 54.989 + 01.721 12:52:50.454  125,043

 Po. 2 - # 12 LAPADULA L. + 08.875
Diff. Primo

1 56.242 + 02.972 12:41:10.491  122,257

2 53.796 + 00.526 12:42:04.287  127,816

3 53.619 + 00.349 12:42:57.906  128,238

4 53.586 + 00.316 12:43:51.492  128,317

5 53.370 + 00.100 12:44:44.862  128,836

6 53.676 + 00.406 12:45:38.538  128,102

7 53.465 + 00.195 12:46:32.003  128,608

8 53.357 + 00.087 12:47:25.360  128,868

9 53.270 --------- 12:48:18.630  129,078

10 53.410 + 00.140 12:49:12.040  128,740

11 56.210 + 02.940 12:50:08.250  122,327

12 57.219 + 03.949 12:51:05.469  120,170

13 57.123 + 03.853 12:52:02.592  120,372

14 56.737 + 03.467 12:52:59.329  121,191

 Po. 3 - # 76 BROSSA A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.962 + 02.618 12:41:20.778  105,846

2 1:02.685 + 00.341 12:42:23.463  109,691

3 1:02.518 + 00.174 12:43:25.981  109,984

4 1:02.640 + 00.296 12:44:28.621  109,770

5 1:02.654 + 00.310 12:45:31.275  109,746

6 1:03.257 + 00.913 12:46:34.532  108,699

7 1:02.766 + 00.422 12:47:37.298  109,550

8 1:04.064 + 01.720 12:48:41.362  107,330

9 1:02.812 + 00.468 12:49:44.174  109,470

10 1:02.674 + 00.330 12:50:46.848  109,711

11 1:02.344 --------- 12:51:49.192  110,291

12 1:02.917 + 00.573 12:52:52.109  109,287

Fastest lap: 53.268 
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